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Stableford and 2 Man Match Final

10-Sep-2024 - NICOWYND - Division : 1

Traditional Results - Stableford (Custom)
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Stableford and 2 Man Match Final

10-Sep-2024 - NICOWYND - Division : 2

Traditional Results - Stableford (Custom)

CARRIGAN, BRIAN
RUDDICK, ROSS
MACKENZIE, JIM
MORRISON, JIM
MIELKE, GUNTHER

MILL, DON
BRYAN, JIM
MACLEAN, DAVE
MCLAY, PHIL
CAMPBELL, JIM

TOWNSEND, RICK
PETRIE, MAC
FERGUSON, BOB
CASSIDY, ANDY
MIKITKA, WAYNE

MARTIN, BRIAN
LOUGHLEAN, JIM
FREEZE, AL
MCBRIDE, GUS

&4
87
87
88
89

90
&3
&5
&9
91

91
89
92
93
96

96
97
97
101

22.5
23.8
24.4
234
254

24.4
18.5
19.7
21.0
24.9

254
17.9
20.0
21.6
23.2

242
22.0
19.1
21.3

18
19
20
19
21

20
14
15
17
20

21
14
16
17
19

20
18
15
17

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

18
19
20
19
21

20
14
15
17
20

21
14
16
17
19

20
18
15
17

Tournament Manager for Windows is a trademark of Northern Systems Inc.
Northern Systems Inc.
14 Sarrazin Way, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada, K2J 3Z5
Tel : (613) 627-1081

www.northernsystems.com

38(817)
34(815)
33(512)
33(812)
32(810)

32(810)
31($8)
31($8)

29
28

28
24
22
21
20

19
16
14
7

7



9/10/24, 6:55 AM

file:///C:/TM4/tm4win.html

Tournament Manager for Windows - HTML Report

Tournament Manager for Windows

Stableford and 2 Man Match Final
10-Sep-2024 - NICOWYND - Division : 3

Traditional Results - Stableford (Custom)

JOHNSON, BARRIE 90 27.4 23 100 23
WILSON, GRANT 92 27.6 23 100 23
BLOCK, HARRY 97 322 28 100 28
FRASER, MURRAY 99 322 28 100 28
MUELLER, PETER 99 32.7 28 100 28
EATON, BRIAN 97 28.3 24 100 24
MOORE, DES 101 322 28 100 28
BOSANAC, CARL 99 294 25 100 25
HANLEY, WALLY 101 323 28 100 28
WYATT, JOHN 104 34.1 30 100 30
SANDHAM, IAN 102 278 23 100 23
IRVINE, DUNCAN 109  33.1 29 100 29
HANSEN, BRIAN 124 36.4 32 100 32

The following golfers DNS and excluded from the results:

WILSON, STUART
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Stableford and 2 Man Match Final
10-Sep-2024 - NICOWYND

Aces & Deuces

4 BOYCE, RALPH Deuce
4 BRYAN, JIM Deuce
4 RUDDICK, ROSS Deuce
4 WYATT, JOHN Deuce

Total number of Aces =0
Total number of Deuces = 4

Deuce $22 each

Long Putt — Brian Paetkau - $10
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